CODE
Nominal Area,
Sq mm
No. of pair No. Strand/ ø mm
(Max.)
Thickness of
insulation, mm
Nominal Cable
Diameter, mm
Max DC
Resistance @20°C
Ω/km
IAS0.501P 0.5 1 7x0.30 0.4 5.2 38.4
IAS0.502P  0.5 2 7x0.30 0.4 6.7 38.4
IAS0.503P 0.5 3 7x0.30 0.4 7.3 38.4
IAS0.504P 0.5 4 7x0.30 0.4 8.2 38.4
IAS0.506P 0.5 6 7x0.30 0.4 9.7 38.4
IAS0.508P 0.5 8 7x0.30 0.4 11.0 38.4
IAS0.510P 0.5 10 7x0.30 0.4 12.1 38.4
IAS0.512P 0.5 12 7x0.30 0.4 13.1 38.4
IAS0.516P 0.5 16 7x0.30 0.4 14.9 38.4
IAS0.520P 0.5 20 7x0.30 0.4 16.5 38.4
IAS0.524P 0.5 24 7x0.30 0.4 17.9 38.4
IAS0.536P 0.5 36 7x0.30 0.4 21.6 38.4
Conductor: Copper Wire Conductor
Insulation : PVC
Core colours for pair : Black, White with continuous number
Overall screen : AL/Polyester Tape

right to change and/or update its products without prior notice to ensure compliance with relevant Australian standards. All rights reserved.
CODE
Nominal Area,
Sq mm
No. of pair No. Strand/ ø mm
(Max.)
Thickness of
insulation, mm
Nominal Cable
Diameter, mm
Max DC Resistance
@20°C Ω/km
IAS1.001P 0.88 1 7x0.40 0.4 5.8 21.3
IAS1.002P 0.88 2 7x0.40 0.4 7.6 21.3
IAS1.003P 0.88 3 7x0.40 0.4 8.4 21.3
IAS1.501P 1.5 1 7x0.50 0.4 6.7 13.6
IAS1.502P 1.5 2 7x0.50 0.4 8.9 13.6
IAS1.503P 1.5 3 7x0.50 0.4 9.7 13.6
IAS1.504P 1.5 4 7x0.50 0.4 11.0 13.6
IAS1.506P 1.5 6 7x0.50 0.4 13.1 13.6
IAS1.508P 1.5 8 7x0.50 0.4 14.9 13.6
IAS1.510P 1.5 10 7x0.50 0.4 16.5 13.6
IAS1.512P 1.5 12 7x0.50 0.4 18.0 13.6
IAS1.516P 1.5 16 7x0.50 0.4 20.5 13.6
IAS1.520P 1.5 20 7x0.50 0.4 22.7 13.6
IAS1.524P 1.5 24 7x0.50 0.4 24.8 13.6
IAS1.536P 1.5 36 7x0.50 0.4 30.0 13.6
Instrumentation Cable – Overall Screened 110V
POWERMAC CABLES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Phone: 1800 100 000
Website: www.powermac.net.au